
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

Porsche Cup 2021

Name: Gesamt: 14.6. 8.10. 26.11. 10.12. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 395 100 100 100 95 300
2 Vomberg, Michael 355 75 95 95 90 280
3 Leenen, Ralf 270 95 999 75 100 270
4 Siedler, Frank 262 90 999 86 86 262
5 Baum, Friedhelm 313 78 78 82 75 238
6 May, Thilo 226 72 82 999 72 226
7 Becker, Helmut 282 69 75 72 66 216
8 Schmitz, Joachim 214 999 72 78 64 214
9 Schmitz, Toni 176 999 86 90 999 176

10 Jaros, Gunter 155 86 999 999 69 155
11 Wiehle, Dieter 82 82 999 999 999 82
11 Hupperich, Ben 82 999 999 999 82 82
13 Hentschel, Volker 78 999 999 999 78 78
14 Ehlenbeck, Thomas 72 999 72 999 999 72



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

1. Porsche Cup 2021 14.06.21 Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 200,29 200,29 8,987 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 193,83 6,46 6,46 193,83 9,286 95
3 Siedler, Frank 188,58 11,71 5,25 188,58 9,545 90
4 Jaros, Gunter 186,39 13,90 2,19 186,39 9,657 86
5 Wiehle, Dieter 186,35 13,94 0,04 186,35 9,659 82
6 Baum, Friedhelm 179,86 20,43 6,49 179,86 10,008 78
7 Vomberg, Michael 175,00 25,29 4,86 175,00 10,286 75
8 May, Thilo 156,72 43,57 18,28 156,72 11,485 72
9 Becker, Helmut 153,70 46,59 3,02 153,70 11,711 69

56

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

1. Porsche Cup 2021 14.06.21 Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 200,29 34 33 33 34 34 32,29
8,832 8,791 8,786 8,677 8,727 8,716

Leenen, Ralf 193,83 32 32 32 33 32,83 32
8,968 8,975 8,981 8,894 8,844 8,946

Siedler, Frank 188,58 31 31 31 32 31,58 32
9,405 9,279 9,305 9,007 9,321 9,185

Jaros, Gunter 186,39 31,39 31 31 32 31 30
9,417 9,309 9,238 9,062 9,296 9,234

Wiehle, Dieter 186,35 31 32,35 31 31 31 30
9,347 9,280 9,207 9,199 9,240 9,102

Baum, Friedhelm 179,86 30 30 30 31 29,86 29
9,454 9,386 9,474 9,320 9,361 9,346

Vomberg, Michael 175,00 29 29 31 26 31 29
9,253 9,388 9,249 9,145 9,262 9,275

May, Thilo 156,72 24 26 27,72 26 27 26
10,819 10,865 10,398 10,489 10,442 10,421

Becker, Helmut 153,70 24 25 26 27,7 25 26
11,535 11,362 11,236 10,419 11,038 10,920
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

2. Porsche Cup 2021 08.10.21 Berta 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 197,72 197,72 9,104 100
2 Vomberg, Michael 193,70 4,02 4,02 193,70 9,293 95
3 Henseler, Wolfgang 192,73 4,99 0,97 192,73 9,339 90
4 Schmitz, Toni 185,84 11,88 6,89 185,84 9,686 86
5 May, Thilo 176,32 21,40 9,52 176,32 10,209 82
6 Baum, Friedhelm 175,9 21,82 0,42 175,90 10,233 78
7 Becker, Helmut 172,1 25,62 3,80 172,10 10,459 75
8 Schmitz, Joachim 170,55 27,17 1,55 170,55 10,554 72
9 Ehlenbeck, Thomas 168,18 29,54 2,37 168,18 10,703 72

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

2. Porsche Cup 2021 08.10.21 Berta 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 197,72 33 33 33 32 33,72
8,981 8,946 8,907 8,951 8,839

Vomberg, Michael 193,70 31 32,66 32,66 34 33,38
9,199 8,961 8,927 8,882 8,828

Henseler, Wolfgang 192,73 32 32 32 32,66 33,07
9,174 9,065 9,028 9,087 8,98

Schmitz, Toni 185,84 31 31 31 30 32
9,46 9,432 9,364 9,396 9,201

May, Thilo 176,32 28,66 29,66 30,66 30,66 29,68
9,844 9,497 9,435 9,322 9,357

Baum, Friedhelm 175,90 28 30,24 30 29 30,66
9,583 9,52 9,417 9,47 9,434

Becker, Helmut 172,10 28 28 29,33 29,77 30
9,873 9,937 9,496 9,571 9,814

Schmitz, Joachim 170,55 27,24 27,66 28,66 27,66 29,33
9,871 9,702 9,484 9,334 9,503

Ehlenbeck, Thomas 168,18 26,33 27,33 29,19 30 28,33
9,608 9,493 9,424 9,449 9,312
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

3. Porsche Cup 2021 26.11.21 Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 198,40 198,40 9,073 100
2 Vomberg, Michael 194,42 3,98 3,98 194,42 9,258 95
3 Schmitz, Toni 185,70 12,70 8,72 185,70 9,693 90
4 Siedler, Frank 184,84 13,56 0,86 184,84 9,738 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 180,34 18,06 4,50 180,34 9,981 82
6 Schmitz, Joachim 179,95 18,45 0,39 179,95 10,003 78
7 Leenen, Ralf 179,41 18,99 0,54 179,41 10,033 75
8 Becker, Helmut 167,43 30,97 11,98 167,43 10,751 72

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

3. Porsche Cup 2021 26.11.21 Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 198,4 33 33 33 33 33,4 33
8,885 8,931 8,942 8,911 8,975 8,837

Vomberg, Michael 194,42 31 32 33 33 33,42 32
9,085 9,162 8,998 9,013 9,019 8,990

Schmitz, Toni 185,7 30 31 31 32 31,7 30
9,543 9,385 9,461 9,363 9,410 9,264

Siedler, Frank 184,84 30 30 31 31,84 31 31
9,515 9,366 9,373 9,293 9,374 9,367

Baum, Friedhelm 180,34 29 29 29,34 30 31 32
9,929 10,182 9,598 9,461 9,313 9,256

Schmitz, Joachim 179,95 29,95 30 30 30 30 30
9,620 9,845 9,542 9,701 9,677 9,825

Leenen, Ralf 179,41 32 31,41 33 34 16 33
8,823 9,067 9,097 9,012 9,011 8,935

Becker, Helmut 167,43 28 27 29 27 28 28,43
9,952 10,213 9,855 9,762 10,160 10,432
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

4. Porsche Cup 2021 10.12.21 Berta 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 200,70 200,70 8,969 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 199,36 1,34 1,34 199,36 9,029 95
3 Vomberg, Michael 192,24 8,46 7,12 192,24 9,363 90
4 Siedler, Frank 191,68 9,02 0,56 191,68 9,391 86
5 Hupperich, Ben 190,44 10,26 1,24 190,44 9,452 82
6 Hentschel, Volker 186,28 14,42 4,16 186,28 9,663 78
7 Baum, Friedhelm 180,21 20,49 6,07 180,21 9,988 75
8 May, Thilo 178,59 22,11 1,62 178,59 10,079 72
9 Jaros, Gunter 178,09 22,61 0,50 178,09 10,107 69

10 Becker, Helmut 170,32 30,38 7,77 170,32 10,568 66
11 Schmitz, Joachim 144,69 56,01 25,63 144,69 12,440 64

66
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 11.12.21

4. Porsche Cup 2021 10.12.21 Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 200,7 33 33 34 34 33,7 33
8,914 8,858 8,896 8,821 8,877 8,825

Lindenberg, Thomas 199,36 33 34,36 33 33 34 32
8,901 8,846 8,871 8,832 8,828 8,791

Vomberg, Michael 192,24 31 31 33 33,24 31 33
9,068 8,976 8,969 8,933 9,013 9,038

Siedler, Frank 191,68 31,68 32 32 32 32 32
9,205 9,332 9,122 9,066 9,180 9,233

Hupperich, Ben 190,44 31 31 32,44 32 32 32
9,313 9,422 9,210 9,160 9,217 9,092

Hentschel, Volker 186,28 31,28 30 31 32 31 31
9,571 9,389 9,284 9,319 9,304 9,477

Baum, Friedhelm 180,21 28 30 30 31 31 30,21
9,475 9,531 9,417 9,328 9,473 9,290

May, Thilo 178,59 29 29 30 31,59 30 29
9,807 9,693 9,386 9,382 9,422 9,548

Jaros, Gunter 178,09 30 30 24 31 32 31,09
9,556 9,657 9,792 9,261 9,434 9,464

Becker, Helmut 170,32 27 29,32 28 28 29 29
9,783 10,016 9,842 9,901 10,134 9,996

Schmitz, Joachim 144,69 23 30 29,69 30 30 2
10,184 9,306 9,557 9,365 9,531 100,816
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